www.robertpearson.co.uk | +44(0)1985 850954	 Page 1� Water Saving Tap Aerators and Flow Regulators
“In the Rain” Combined Spray & Flow Regulator c/w Adjustable Stream
Neoperl Spray-ITR  SSR  | PCA® (Pressure Compensating) Model
NO PLUMBING REQUIRED  |  WATER & ENERGY SAVING  |  EVEN WATER DISTRIBUTION
Simply replace existing tap aerator or flow straightener
PCA® versions provide a constant & maximum flow rate irrespective of
pressure fluctuations
All Neoperl PCA® inserts are equipped with a flow regulator. The flow regulator is composed of a colour-

The pressure compensating flow regulator produces – by means of the o-ring – an almost constant
flow rate regardless of pressure fluctuations.
*Low Pressure Model with Restrictor Order Codes
Flow Rate Colour Code
Standard (STD)
Insert only
c/w Female M22
Housing & Washer
c/w Male M24
Housing & Washer
optimal performance from 0.2 to 1 barV Blue RP/40.7630.000 RP/40.7630.023 RP/40.7630.033
Blue1.0 gpm max. RP/40.7658.000 RP/40.7658.023 RP/40.7658.033
Pink
Orange
Green
Light Blue